
WEST REGION EX WORK PRICE

GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL
PP BASIC DISC. (AHMEDABAD) (AHMEDABAD) 18% AMT. CREDIT PRICE CASH PRICE

M12RR IM 115600 1100 4370 1877 112007 20161 132169 112607 111507
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4060 1877 114217 20559 134776 114817 113717
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3450 1877 113027 20345 133372 113627 112527
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4950 1877 116727 21011 137738 117327 116227
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3860 1877 117317 21117 138434 117917 116817
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3860 1877 117317 21117 138434 117917 116817
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4120 1877 115357 20764 136122 115957 114857
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4370 1877 111207 20017 131225 111807 110707
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4060 1877 113417 20415 133832 114017 112917
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3450 1877 112227 20201 132428 112827 111727
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3860 1877 116517 20973 137490 117117 116017
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3860 1877 116517 20973 137490 117117 116017
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4120 1877 114557 20620 135178 115157 114057

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4370 1877 108007 19441 127449 108607 107507
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3450 1877 108027 19445 127472 108627 107527

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3860 1877 110317 19857 130174 110917 109817
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (SURAT) (SURAT) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4840 2155 111815 20127 131942 112415 111315
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4530 2155 114025 20525 134550 114625 113525
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3920 2155 112835 20310 133146 113435 112335
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 5420 2155 116535 20976 137512 117135 116035
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 4330 2155 117125 21083 138208 117725 116625
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 4330 2155 117125 21083 138208 117725 116625
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4590 2155 115165 20730 135895 115765 114665
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4840 2155 111015 19983 130998 111615 110515
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4530 2155 113225 20381 133606 113825 112725
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3920 2155 112035 20166 132202 112635 111535
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 4330 2155 116325 20939 137264 116925 115825
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 4330 2155 116325 20939 137264 116925 115825
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4590 2155 114365 20586 134951 114965 113865

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4840 2155 107815 19407 127222 108415 107315
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3920 2155 107835 19410 127246 108435 107335

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 4330 2155 110125 19823 129948 110725 109625
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (BARODA) (BARODA) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4410 2026 112116 20181 132297
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4100 2026 114326 20579 134905
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3490 2026 113136 20364 133500
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4990 2026 116836 21030 137866
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3900 2026 117426 21137 138563
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3900 2026 117426 21137 138563
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4160 2026 115466 20784 136250
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4410 2026 111316 20037 131353
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4100 2026 113526 20435 133961
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3490 2026 112336 20220 132556
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3900 2026 116626 20993 137619
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3900 2026 116626 20993 137619
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4160 2026 114666 20640 135306

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4410 2026 108116 19461 127577
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3490 2026 108136 19464 127600

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3900 2026 110426 19877 130303
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (MEHSANA) (MEHSANA) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4360 1828 111968 20154 132122
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4050 1828 114178 20552 134730
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3440 1828 112988 20338 133326
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4940 1828 116688 21004 137692
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3850 1828 117278 21110 138388
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3850 1828 117278 21110 138388
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4110 1828 115318 20757 136075
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4360 1828 111168 20010 131178
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4050 1828 113378 20408 133786
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3440 1828 112188 20194 132382
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3850 1828 116478 20966 137444
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3850 1828 116478 20966 137444
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4110 1828 114518 20613 135131

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4360 1828 107968 19434 127402
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3440 1828 107988 19438 127426

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3850 1828 110278 19850 130128
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    (P.T.O)
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  RAJIV PETROCHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
            "RAJIV HOUSE", 4, SMRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY, NEAR NAVRANGPURA P.O., NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380009.

    PHONE NO.: +91-79-26448383, 26442829, 26568571/74, FAX NO.: +91-79-26423595.
             E-mail: falgunishah@teamrajiv.in / pathikshah@teamrajiv.in / Website: www.rajivgroup.com

 Delcredere Agent For: HPCL- MITTAL ENERGY LIMITED
           Authorised Distributor: HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED,
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        LG POLYMERS  INDIA PVT. LTD(HIPS, GPPS,EPS), JINDAL POLYFILMS. (POLYESTER FILM).SURAT METALLICS LTD.(POLYRSTER FILMS)
                                                                                                                                                                                Price List w.e.f. 16.12.2021   
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STOCK POINT AHMEDABAD

BASIC PRICE

STOCK POINT SURAT

BASIC PRICE
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             E-mail: falgunishah@teamrajiv.in / pathikshah@teamrajiv.in / Website: www.rajivgroup.com

 Delcredere Agent For: HPCL- MITTAL ENERGY LIMITED
           Authorised Distributor: HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED,

        LG POLYMERS  INDIA PVT. LTD(HIPS, GPPS,EPS), JINDAL POLYFILMS. (POLYESTER FILM).SURAT METALLICS LTD.(POLYRSTER FILMS)
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GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL
PP BASIC DISC. (VALSAD) (VALSAD) 18% AMT. CREDIT PRICE CASH PRICE

M12RR IM 115600 1100 4920 2235 111815 20127 131942 112415 111315
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4610 2235 114025 20525 134550 114625 113525
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 4000 2235 112835 20310 133146 113435 112335
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 5500 2235 116535 20976 137512 117135 116035
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 4410 2235 117125 21083 138208 117725 116625
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 4410 2235 117125 21083 138208 117725 116625
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4670 2235 115165 20730 135895 115765 114665
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4920 2235 111015 19983 130998 111615 110515
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4610 2235 113225 20381 133606 113825 112725
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 4000 2235 112035 20166 132202 112635 111535
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 4410 2235 116325 20939 137264 116925 115825
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 4410 2235 116325 20939 137264 116925 115825
N03RR TF 117900 1100 4670 2235 114365 20586 134951 114965 113865
OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4920 2235 107815 19407 127222 108415 107315
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 4000 2235 107835 19410 127246 108435 107335

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 4410 2235 110125 19823 129948 110725 109625
WEST REGION FREIGHT

LOCATION: AHMEDABAD ANAND BAVLA CHHATRAL-
MEHSANA DHOLKA DEESA GANDHINAGAR GODHRA HALOL(P)

RS/MT 1877.32 1976.46 1877.32 1827.75 1877.32 1668.96 1877.32 1996.64 2015.81

LOCATION: HIMMATNAGAR KALOL(M)-KADI KALOL(P)-KADI KADI KAPADWANJ KHAMBHAT KHEDA MEHSANA NADIAD

RS/MT 1778.22 1867.15 1867.15 1867.15 1827.75 2006.84 1857.04 1827.75 1857.04

LOCATION: PATAN PALANPUR SAVLI SANAND VADODARA VIRAMGAM

RS/MT 1788.34 1668.96 2006.84 1877.32 2025.99 1877.32
SOUTH REGION FREIGHT

LOCATION: AHWA ANKLESHWAR BARDOLI BHARUCH CHIKHLI DAHEJ NAVSARI

RS/MT 2483.19 2095.78 2155.46 2095.78 2155.46 2095.78 2155.46
LOCATION: RAJPIPLA SURAT SONGADH VALSAD VAPI UMERGAON
RS/MT 2046.22 2155.46 2155.46 2235.44 2235.44 2235.44
QUANTITY DISCOUNT:
MT/MONTH……………>9-14 15-44 45-99 100-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-749 750 AND ABOVE 
PP-HP 200 300 400 550 600 650 725 800 900

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-
1 CD of Rs. 1100 per MT shall be available in lieu of interest free Credit (IFC), applicable on Pre- GST basis for Ex-works sales.
2 For the material procured against Cash terms, its payment will be due on the 3rd day from the date of invoice (eg. Invoice Date 1st :: Due Date 3rd).
3 For Ex-Works Credit Sales, Credit period of 14 days from the date of Invoice, excluding Invoice Date.
4 PP-PW & PS, would be sold on Ex-Works & on Cash Terms Basis Only. (Q.D. & C.D. not applicable)
5 For any delay in cash payment beyond the due date, penal overdue interest will be charged 36%
6 For any delay in credit payment beyond the due date, penal overdue interest will be charged 24% from the due date upto 30th day & after that 27% will be applied.
7 Early Payment Discount (EPD) is Rs. 80 per MT per Day. Maximum 13 days.
8 Ex-Company sales. CD is applicable on all the grades execept plant sweeping & waste.
9 QD shall be applicable on combined off-take from Ex-plant, Ex-company & CS Warehouses

10 QD shall be applicable on Prime & Non-Prime grades only.
11 QD shall be disbursed on Post-Sale basis through credit note in the subsequent month.
12 The requisite road permit /E way bill , wherever applicable,shall be made available by the customer at the supply location , for despatch of material.
13 For interstate supply, GST (IGST) shall be charged as applicable at the time of supply (Presently GST is 18 %.)
14 For Ex- Depot supply, the GST shall be charged on the prevailing depot prices at respective location.
15 Ex-Stock Point Cash Prices are Exclusive of GST .
16 Freight, Handling, Transit Insurance & other Statutory levies for transportation of material from Stock Point will be borne by Customer.
17 All payments have to be remitted through E-Banking/RTGS/NEFT only

NOTE: Above prices are Subject to change without any prior notice .

V
A
L
S
A
D

STOCK POINT-BASIC PRICE
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